Acquarena Cup 2018
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Cp RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

50 Stile Libero

Bressanone BZ, Domenica 03/06/2018 10:01

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
2003 - F

1° 4 1 URBANETTO VITTORIA

2° 5 1 GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA
3° 3 1 SANTUARI CAMILLA

4° 7 2 KERSCHBAUMER LEA

5° 2 3 BRILLO NICOLE

6° 4 2 PETROLLI SARA

7° 8 1 NICCOLAI CRISTINA

8° 2 2 ZANONI CHANTAL

9° 5 2 LANDI ZOE

10° 3 3 MAESTRI ELIANA

11° 6 2 MATTIVI GIULIA

12° 5 3 BEBER GIULIA

13° 3 2 PALANGA GIULIA

14° 2 4 CHISTE' CHIARA

15° 7 3 DE PALMA IRA

16° 1 2 CALDONAZZI ELENA

17° 5 4 TRISOTTO ALESSANDRA
18° 3 4 BARLETTA CHRISTINE

19° 4 4 MADER JULIA

20° 6 4 DORFMANN CELINA

21° 7 4 KERSCHBAUMER SANDRA
2002 - F

1° 6 DELL'ANNA ALESSIA
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Cat.: Juniores F

Societa

2001 TEAM

2001 TEAM

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

2001 TEAM

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

2001 TEAM

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
2001 TEAM

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
2001 TEAM

SSV BOZEN

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

Tempo

00:27.71
00:28.35
00:29.31
00:29.78
00:30.17
00:30.56
00:30.59
00:30.68
00:30.77
00:30.84
00:30.88
00:31.00
00:31.11
00:31.15
00:31.16
00:31.17
00:31.63
00:31.66
00:32.17
00:32.27
00:34.54

00:28.49
00:28.52
00:29.02
00:30.60
00:31.09
00:31.40
00:31.63
00:33.33

Pti

9.00
7.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

6.00
5.00
4.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


http://www.natatoria.com

